
gri atnreto lo rEtapE fo eDperrapeD - University of Moratuwa 

MSc/PG Dip in Electrical Engineering/ Electrical Installation & Industrial Automation 2019/2020 

Semester 2 Examination 

etaD tcejDua eDncD 
Saturday, February 27, 2021 

9.00 am - 11.00 am 

EE 5052- Energy Economics (EE)  

EE5105 - Applied Power Quality Modeling and Analysis (EI) 

EE5206 -Embedded Systems Design and Implementation (IA) 

Old Gym 

Sunday, February 28, 2021 

9.00 am - 11.00 am 

EE5118 - Building Management Systems (EE,EI,IA) Old Gym 

Saturday, March 06, 2021 

2.00 pm - 4.00 pm 

EE5123 - Lightning Protection and Earthing (EE,EI) Old Gym 

EE5062 -Digital Control (IA) *EE

Computer

Lab

Sunday, March 07, 2021 

9.00 am - 11.00 am 

EE5121 - Air Conditioning, Ventilation and Fire Safety (EE,EI) 

EE5216 – Real-time Systems (IA) 

Old Gym 

Saturday, March 13, 2021 

2.00 pm - 4.00 pm 

EE5104 - Smart Technologies in Power Systems (EE) 

EE5210-  Sensors and Actuators for Automation  (IA) 

Old Gym 

Sunday, March 14, 2021 

9.00 am - 11.00 am 

EE 5057- Energy and Environment (EE/EI) Old Gym 

Saturday, March  20, 2021 

9.00 am - 11.00 am 

EE 5094 -Power System Protection and Stability (EE) 

EE5128- Ancillary Services in Electrical Installations (EI) 

EE5214 –Industrial Communication Systems (IA) [only for 

Repeat/Research/ 
1st Attempt Candidate) 

Old Gym 

Sunday, March 21, 2021 

9.00 am - 11.00 am 

EE5097 - Variable Speed Drives & Large Electrical Machines (EE) 

EE5209 – Mechatronics (IA) 

Old Gym 

Saturday , March 27, 2021 

9.00 am - 11.00 am 

EE 5091 - Small Hydro Project Development (EE,EI) 

EE5208  -Industrial Robotics (IA) 

Old Gym 

Saturday, April 03, 2021 

9.00 am - 11.00 am 

EE5087 - Human Resource Management (EE,EI,IA) Old Gym 

Sunday, April 04, 2021 

9.00am – 11.00am 

EE5106 - Advanced Power System Protection (EE/EI) Old Gym 
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